

	LAKE ARROWHEAD CLASSIC
	3 <sup>rd</sup> Annual Car & Motorcycle Show
	Saturday, July 26, 2014
VILLAGE	10:00 AM – 3:00 PM
GRS FOUNDATION	Lake Arrowhead Village, Lake Arrowhead, CA
	Gates open to Vendors at 7:00am and MUST be in by 8:00am
	Participants by 8:30am Limited to 150 entries Open to all rods, customs, corvettes, trucks, specialty's and motorcycles.
Fan Dartisia ant an Ura Jan maartis	
<b>For Participant or Vendor questio</b> Return this completed form with your Donat P.O. Box 111, Cedar Gler	tion payable to GRS Foundation
Early Registration (by July 19 <sup>th</sup> ) Late Registration or at the Gate (Space may not be c Vendors	Cars \$30.00 Bikes \$25.00 ppen) Cars \$35.00 Bikes \$30.00 \$50.00
	Detach and return application below with your Donations
Name:	Phone:
Email:	Number of Vehicles Entering:
Address:	Vehicle Type:(s) (MUST HAVE)
Address:	
	Total Payment Enclosed: \$
Please list <b>FULL INFORMATION</b> (including email	l) in order to get your Registration Package!
Type of Vendor Leather, bike & car Related vendors ONLY <b>(Space 10x10)</b>	
Flyer	lownloaded from www.SoCalCarCulture.com
<b>Event T-SHIRT Pre-Order Form -</b> \$15.00 each. T-Shirt Size/Quantity: Medium	-
The undersigned Vendors, participant(s) and owner(s) a Foundation, their representatives, agents, invitees, gues the Lake Arrowhead Classics 2014 Car and Motorcycle S guests, and invitees of participant(s), or others may sust Participant(s) and owner(s) acknowledge(s) that he/she.	agree(s) to indemnify and hold harmless the sponsors, the Lake Arrowhead Classics Volunteers, Gavin R. Stevens sts, and participants from any and all liabilities for loss, injury or damages of any kind occurring before, during, or after show resulting from the event that the undersigned Vendors, participant(s) and owner(s) and the family, relatives, tain or incur as a result of participation in the Lake Arrowhead Classics 3rd Annual Car and Motorcycle Show. /they have liability insure as required by the State of California Vehicle Code Sections 16050, et seq., ( <i>Proof of Financial</i> the Lake Arrowhead Classics 3rd Annual Car and Motorcycle Show and meet(s) the requirements of California Vehicle
Signed:	Date:
Participant(s) / (	Dwner(s)

Vendor

Signed: \_\_\_\_

Sponsored by gavinsfoundation.org & Lake Arrowhead Merchants Association Lake Arrowhead Classics

Date: \_